COLD
DRINKS
SELECTION

Luscombe Drinks - Made in wild organic orchards of deepest Devon

Fizzy

Sicilian Lemonade 32l
Wild Elderflower Bubbly 32l

Coca-Cola 33l

Diet Coca-Cola 33dl

Sprite / 7Up 33cl

Sprite/7Up 33cl, with a dash of orange squash

Retro Coke Float - with Marshfield Farm clotted cream ice cream

Juice

Water

Milk

with diet coke

Orande or Apple Juice - Reqular
Orande or Apple Juice - Small
Orange Squash

still Water
Sparkling Water
Tap Water (if no other food or drink purchased per person)

Milk - Reqular
Milk - Small

Milkshakes - Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana or Vanilla

Topped with whipped cream

Ice Cream Shakes - Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana or Vanilla

Blended with Marshfield Farm Ice Cream
Topped with whipped cream
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£2.99

£2.20
€210
£2.10
£2.30

£3.20
£3.10

£210
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£1.10

£1.35
£1.35
20p

£1.90
£1.45

£2.40
£2.65

£3.50
£3.75



